DeKalb History Center - Civil War Walking Tour

Tickets: $10 for adults, $6 for children and students (6-18), free for 5 and under.
Tickets may be purchased at our office in the Historic DeKalb Courthouse.

All tours begin in the lobby at the Historic DeKalb Courthouse and last about 1
hour.

Friday, Oct. 10, 2 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 11, 10 a.m.
Thursday, Oct. 16, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 28, noon
Tuesday, Nov. 4, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 13, 2 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 14, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 18, 1:30 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 22, 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Dec. 2,2 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 5, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 11, 2 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 12,2 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 13, 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Dec. 16, 2 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 19, 2 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 20, 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, Jan. 22, 2 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 31, 3 p.m.



